Training Days per Service Area April 2010 - March 2011

CHIEF EXECUTIVE'S OFFICE
COMMUNITY PROTECTION
CORPORATE & COMMUNITY SERVICES
CULTURAL SERVICES

CUSTOMER & INFORMATION SERVICES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

EXTERNAL DELEGATE

FINANCE

HOUSING & PROPERTY SERVICES
MEMBERS' SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES

SENIOR MANAGEMENT & SUPPORT TE#

Total

7.00
13.00
118.00
62.00
10.00
80.00
43.00
51.50
81.00
62.00
36.50
57.00
8.50

629.50

3.00
3.50
118.50
92.00
9.50
5.00
45.00
4.50
77.00
10.00
5.50
4.00
1.00

378.50

INHOUSE EXTERNAL TOTAL

10.00
16.50
236.50
154.00
19.50
85.00
88.00
56.00
158.00
72.00
42.00
61.00
9.50

1,008.00



ANNUAL COMPARISON OF IN-HOUSE TRAINING APPENDIX B

Average number of days per employee
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AVERAGE NUMBER OF TRAINING DAYS PER EMPLOYEE -
IN-HOUSE TRAINING ONLY
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