Training Days per Service Area April 2010 - March 2011 INHOUSE EXTERNAL TOTAL

CHIEF EXECUTIVE'S OFFICE COMMUNITY PROTECTION CORPORATE & COMMUNITY SERVICES CULTURAL SERVICES CUSTOMER & INFORMATION SERVICES DEVELOPMENT SERVICES ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH EXTERNAL DELEGATE FINANCE HOUSING & PROPERTY SERVICES MEMBERS' SERVICES NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	7.00	3.00	10.00
	13.00	3.50	16.50
	118.00	118.50	236.50
	62.00	92.00	154.00
	10.00	9.50	19.50
	80.00	5.00	85.00
	43.00	45.00	88.00
	51.50	4.50	56.00
	81.00	77.00	158.00
	62.00	10.00	72.00
	36.50	5.50	42.00
	57.00	4.00	61.00
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES	57.00	4.00	61.00
SENIOR MANAGEMENT & SUPPORT TEA	8.50	1.00	9.50
Total	629.50	378.50	1,008.00



